
                     
KHSAA WRESTLING REGIONAL DATES/SITES 

 

 

 
2017  MANAGER Dates and Times 
REGION 
1 
 

Hopkinsville High School 
Larry Cavanah 
larry.cavanah@christian.kyschools.us  

Saturday 11th. 
Weigh-ins: 8 am  
 

REGION 
2  

North Hardin High School 
Thomas Mathews 
thomas.mathews@hardin.kyschools.us  

Friday 10th & Saturday 11th.  
Weigh-ins: 5:30pm 

REGION 
3 

Bullitt East High School 
Troy Barr 
troy.barr@bullitt.kyschools.us  

Saturday 11th. 
Weigh-ins: TBD 

REGION 
4 

Male High School 
Chris McCoy 
christopher.mccoy@jefferson.kyschools.us  

Saturday 11th.  
Weigh-ins: 8:00 am 

REGION 
5 

Franklin County High School 
Tracy Spickard 
tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us  

Saturday 11th  
Weigh-ins: TBD 

REGION 
6 

Dixie Heights High School 
Matt Wilhoite  
matt.wilhoite@kenton.kyschools.us  

Friday 10th & Saturday 11th. 
Weigh-ins: 5:00 pm  
 

REGION 
7 

Henry Clay High School 
Andrew Critchfield 
andy.critchfield@fayette.kyschools.us  

Friday 10th & Saturday 11th.  
Weigh-ins: 5:30 pm 

REGION 
8 

Boyd County High School 
Pete Fraley 
pete.fraley@boyd.kyschools.us   

Saturday 11th  
weigh-ins: TBD 

 


